Made in USA
A85MD
MINE BATTERY CHARGER
LAMARCHE A85MD MINE BATTERY CHARGER
UTILIZES FERRORESONANT TECHNOLOGY FOR
RUGGED AND RELIABLE SERVICE
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
Standard Features

Specifications subject to change without notice
A85M Models
Ordering InformationModel Number Nomenclature
A85MD - 210 - 64L - (  ) (  ) 3 - (  )
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage(s) Code
Special Frequency
When Required*
Battery Cell
DC Amps
Model
Number
AC Phase Code
3 - Three Phase
AC Voltage Codes
60Hz
CE - 480/575
Special Frequency Code
5 - 50Hz
* 60Hz standard unless
Special code is entered
All above models designed for optimal performance at 60Hz. Consult factory for units
designed specifically at 50Hz. Please consult factory for availability of other DC cell ranges.
*AC Current Draws based @ 100% load. Maximum Current Draw is typically 140% of ratings
shown.
04L Manual DC Start Kit (Green
Pushbutton)
091 Special Paint
093 Magnetics Treated with a Red
Fungus Resistant Dip
094 Export Packing
119 Multi-Circuit (Two Circuit Unit
mounted in one Enclosure Consult
Factory for availability)
196 AC Ground Fault Detection and
Shutdown System with Warning
Light (PA Spec. BOTE 314-78)
Optional Accessories
Note:  Units do not include AC and DC cables and connectors.
height
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
length
width
26F Case: l= 52”; w= 34” ; h= 25”      26J Case: l= 72” ; w= 52” ; h= 25”
Dimensions shown above are overall footprint.  Detailed dimension
drawings are available for mounting purposes.
Model
Number
DC Output
Battery
Amp-Hour
Capacity
100%
Discharge
(8hr recharge)
Battery
Amp-Hour
Capacity
80%
Discharge
(8hr recharge)
AC Input
Current
Draw* Case
No.
Amps Volts C E
480 / 575
A85M-90-64L 90 128 495-550 495-688 30 26F
A85M-110-64L 110 128 585-650 585-813 33 26F
A85M-140-64L 140 128 750-850 750-1063 41 26F
A85M-180-64L 180 128 900-1020 900-1275 49 26F
A85M-210-64L 210 128 1100-1200 1100-1500 59 26F
A85M-240-64L 240 128 1320-1500 1320-1875 60 26F
106 Bradrock Drive /  Des Plaines /  IL 60018-1967
Tel: 1-847-299-1188   Toll Free Fax: 1-888-232-9562